

श्रीमान श्री क. ए. श्री श्रीमान श्री

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Shri Narendra Rai

DIVISION

MMGS

SUB-DIVISION

SHU

Measurement Book

3633

2nd and final bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of road from Ram-bichan Singh Ke ghar to Rampur tuk					
Agency:- Sri Nageshwar Rai					
Agg.no:- SBD 84 of 2021-22					
D.O.S:- 05/04/2022					
D.O.C:- 04/10/2022					
1/1 Setting out					
Construction of reference & working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-4			0.553 Km		
@ Rs. 4015.00/Km				Rs. 2220 = 00	
2/2 Construction of reference & Pillars/ Burjees					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-5			0.553 Km		
@ Rs. 1845.00/Km				Rs. 1020 = 00	
3/3 clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-5			0.17 Hcd		
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hcd.				Rs. 9005 = 00	
4/4 Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-5			32.81 m ³		
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³				Rs. 4293 = 00	
5/5 Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at site from roadway cutting					
Qty. vide TMB-2373					
Page-35			32.81 m ³		
@ Rs. 36.70/m ³				Rs. 1204 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³				Rs.	821 = 00
12/12 Laying bedding on well Compacted sand					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 6			0.53 m ³		
@ Rs. 441.52/m ³				Rs.	235 = 00
13/13 P/R RCC M15 grade Km. stone					
Qty. vide TMB-2373					
Page - 34			1.00 no		
@ Rs. 2297.00/no.				Rs.	2297 = 00
14/14 providing & laying RCC pipe NP4 for culvert					
Qty. vide TMB-2373					
Page - 6			7.50 m		
@ Rs. 738.44/m				Rs.	5538 = 00
15/15 P/R RCC M15 grade 200m stone					
Qty. vide TMB-2373					
Page - 34			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 594.00/no.				Rs.	1188 = 00
16/16 P/R RCC M15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMB-2373					
Page - 34			8.00 nos		
@ Rs. 517.82/no.				Rs.	4136 = 00
17/17 P/R typical MMLSY in formality sign board with logo & Paint. board					
Qty. vide TMB-2373					
Page - 35			4.00 nos		
@ Rs. 9128.67/no.				Rs.	36515 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	D.	
18/20 P/F of Retro-reflectors Cautionary/informatory board L/R curve board					
Qty. vide MB-2373 page - 35				3.00 nos	
@ Rs. 3050.00/no.					Rs. 9150.00
19/21 P/F 60mm circular speed limit board					
Qty. vide MB-2373 page - 35				1.00 nos	
@ Rs. 4200.00/no.					Rs. 4200.00
20/21 P/F 60mm x 450mm rectangular place sign board					
Qty. vide MB-2373 page - 35				2.00 nos	
@ Rs. 4617.00/no.					Rs. 9234.00
21/23 Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic comp. 2.5 mm thick					
Qty. vide MB-2373 page - 35				110.60 m ²	
@ Rs. 725.00/m ²					Rs. 80189.00
			Total		Rs. 3480073.00
			Add 2% cess		Rs. 34801.00
			Add 12% GST		Rs. 417609.00
			Add 10% sign. fee		Rs. 37800.00
			Total		Rs. 3970283.00
			less 0.05% below as per App.	(-)	Rs. 1985.00
			Total		Rs. 3968298.00
			less prov. pay.	(-)	Rs. 2384247.00
			Total		Rs. 1584051.00

work has been
completed as per
specification

22/11/2020
K

Continuation

C & P
01.12.22